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○○町第一町内会自主防災会編成表 

役 職 名 氏  名 電話番号 町内会班 町内会役職 

会 長 高崎 太郎 333-3333 1 班 区 長 

副会長 群馬 次郎 444-4444 3 班 区長代理 

会 計 箕郷 三郎 555-5555 4 班 会 計 

監 査 榛名 二郎 123-4567 2 班 監 事 

情

報

班 

班長 

副班長 

班員 

△△ △△ 

◆◆ ◆◆ 

◇◇ ◇◇ 

●○ ○● 

111-1111 

222-2222 

000-2222 

111-3333 

1 班 班 長 

消

火

班 

班長 

副班長 

班員 

△△ △△ 

◆◆ ◆◆ 

◇◇ ◇◇ 

●○ ○● 

111-1111 

222-2222 

000-2222 

111-3333 

2 班 班 長 

避

難

誘

導

班 

班長 

副班長 

班員 

△△ △△ 

◆◆ ◆◆ 

◇◇ ◇◇ 

●○ ○● 

111-1111 

222-2222 

000-2222 

111-3333 

3 班 班 長 

救

出

救

護

班 

班長 

副班長 

班員 

△△ △△ 

◆◆ ◆◆ 

◇◇ ◇◇ 

●○ ○● 

111-1111 

222-2222 

000-2222 

111-3333 

4 班 班 長 

給

食

給

水

班 

班長 

副班長 

班員 

△△ △△ 

◆◆ ◆◆ 

◇◇ ◇◇ 

●○ ○● 

111-1111 

222-2222 

000-2222 

111-3333 

5 班 班 長 

衛

生

班 

班長 

副班長 

班員 

△△ △△ 

◆◆ ◆◆ 

◇◇ ◇◇ 

●○ ○● 

111-1111 

222-2222 

000-2222 

111-3333 

6 班 班 長 

 


